Amana NAV2330AWW 08 - TUB, INNER & OUTER (SERIES 12)

Amana Residential Amana NAV2330AWW Washer Parts Parts Diagram 08 - TUB, INNER & OUTER (SERIES 12
Click on the part number to view part

Item

1

Original Part Number

27001097
22004042
27001132

27001194
27001131
27001149
27001221
40008501
40037801
27001147
27001227
40015401
40001102
40128701
27001067

Replaced By

21001748

27001227

40001102P

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description

DISPENSER, FABRIC
(GRAY)

Agitator/Auger Assembly

COVER, OUTER TUB
W/GASKET

Hose, Pressure Switch
Seal, Tub Cover
Balance Ring Assembly
TUB, PLASTIC INNER
Assembly, Pressure Bulb
Grommet

Outer Tub, Plastic
Outer Tub, Plastic
Seal-Head

Bottom, Outer Tub
Screw, 5/16-18 X .50
Bottom, Outer Tub


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-501821-residential-amana-nav2330aww-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392325-amana-22004042-washer-agitator-auger-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392980-amana-21001748-washer-hose-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394745-amana-27001131-washer-seal-tub-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394746-amana-27001149-washer-balance-ring-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393673-amana-40008501-washer-assembly-pressure-bulb.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393672-amana-40037801-washer-grommet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394747-amana-27001227-washer-outer-tub-plastic.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394747-amana-27001227-washer-outer-tub-plastic.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392327-amana-40015401-washer-seal-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393681-amana-40001102p-washer-bottom-outer-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393720-amana-40128701-washer-screw-5-16-18-x-50.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393684-amana-27001067-washer-bottom-outer-tub.html

13 Y2201244 Spring, Counterweight

15 25-8004 W10309247 Screw

17 40064301 Screw, 1/4-15 x 3/4 Hex

laundry company*

laundry company®

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392328-amana-27001222-washer-gasket-foam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392324-amana-y2201244-washer-spring-counterweight.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392329-amana-y37001124-washer-spring-tall-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396378-amana-w10309247-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396043-amana-w10116787-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393669-amana-40064301-washer-screw-1-4-15-x-3-4-hex.html

	Amana NAV2330AWW 08 - TUB, INNER & OUTER (SERIES 12)

